
 Additional Co-Curricular/Academic Contacts 

2017-2018 

 

Forensics/Debate     Chad Hayden   chadhayden@cusd.com 

Band/Colorguard (CN)    David Lesser   davidlesser@cusd.com 

Band (GR)      Jose Vargas   josevargas@cusd.com 

Orchestra      Arthur Howansky  arthurhowansky@cusd.com 

Choir (CN)      Heather Bishop  heatherbishop@cusd.com 

Choir (GR)      Jennifer Appleby  jenniferappleby@cusd.com 

AVID        Marty Swift   eringarcia@cusd.com 

Robotics      Mary Allen   maryallen@cusd.com 

Leadership (CN)     Carols Zuniga   carloszuniga@cusd.com 

Leadership (GR)     Michael Williamson  michaelwilliamson@cusd.com 

Peer Counseling (CN)    Michelle Miller  michellemiller@cusd.com 

Peer Counseling (GR)    Katie Aiello   katieaiello@cusd.com 

History Day      Sally Howe   sallyhowe@cusd.com 

Academic Decathlon    Josh Belden   joshbelden@cusd.com 

Math Olympiad     David Hobbs   davidhobbs@cusd.com 

Math Team      Jennifer Lummis  jenniferlummis@cusd.com 

        David Hobbs   davidhobbs@cusd.com 

Mock Trial      David Hobbs   davidhobbs@cusd.com 

        Rebeca Tinseth  rebeccatinseth@cusd.com 

Science Olympiad (CN)   Geoffrey Quiring         geoffreyquiring@cusd.com 

Science Olympiad (GR)    Debra Lindstrom  debralindstrom@cusd.com 

   


